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Product Datasheet

13-{[(3-tert-Butyloxycarbonyl)-2,2-dimethyl-4S-phenyl-1,3-oxazolidin-5R-
yl][formyl}-7-O-((trifluoromethyl)sulfonylloxy) Baccatin Ill, CAS [[168120-69-

2]]
USB-004422

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

13-{[(3-tert-Butyloxycarbonyl)-2,2-dimethyl-4S-phenyl-1,3-oxazolidin-
5R-yl]formyl}-7-O-((trifluoromethyl)sulfonylloxy) Baccatin Ill, CAS
[[168120-69-2]]

USB-004422
004422
USB-004422-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Intermediate in the synthesis of taxol analogs. Form: White Solid
Solubility: Chloroform, Dichloromethane, Ethyl Acetate, Methanol...

1022.04
White Solid

[168120-69-2]



